
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S0996 -  NANSIMO  SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

I II III IV 0

F 19 20 2 0 0

M 47 28 3 0 0

T 66 48 5 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0996-0501 F 11 II
G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 51-D,     

BAM  33.5-F

S0996-0502 F 9 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 52-D,     

BAM  24.5-F

S0996-0503 F 8 I
G/S 48-E,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 63-C,     

BAM  26-F

S0996-0504 F 10 II
G/S 55-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 60-C,     

BAM  31.5-F

S0996-0505 F 7 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 65-C,     

BAM  42.5-E

S0996-0506 F 10 II
G/S 56-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 53-D,     

BAM  37-S

S0996-0507 F -- ABS

S0996-0508 F 10 II
G/S 49-E,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 49-E,     

BAM  30-F

S0996-0509 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 59-D,     

BAM  29.5-F

S0996-0510 M 10 II
G/S 45-E,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 56-D,     

BAM  26-F

S0996-0511 M 8 I
G/S 46-E,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 60-C,     

BAM  44-E

S0996-0512 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 52-D,     

BAM  38.5-S

S0996-0513 M 7 I
G/S 57-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 68-C,     

BAM  30-F

S0996-0514 M 6 I
G/S 57-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 77-B,     

BAM  33.5-F

S0996-0515 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 58-D,     

BAM  33.5-F

S0996-0516 M 6 I
G/S 58-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 80-A,     ECO 60-C,     

BAM  46-E

S0996-0517 M 6 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 71-B,     

BAM  38-S

S0996-0518 M 7 I
G/S 55-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 79-B,     ECO 66-C,     

BAM  30-F

S0996-0519 M 9 I
G/S 48-E,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 58-D,     

BAM  24.5-F

FULL NAME

ELIZABETH NYANOKWI EMMANUEL  

FARAJA KARAGO MESHACK  

FAUSTINA OMITI KICHERE  

FLORA TUNGU ABEL  

JACKLINE CHACHA GITANO  

MNIKO SAMWEL BOKEYE  

MODESTER NYIHOCHA NYIKENDO  

NOELIA JOSEPH MPUMBI  

SCOLASTICA DANIEL NTAGIRA  

ABAS JOSEPHAT SANAI  

DICKSON THOMAS WAMBURA  

ERICK KURUCHUMILA MGETA  

MWENDA LAZARO NYAMUHOKYA  

JOACKIM MAENDELEO CHISUMO  

JOHN PETER MWITA  

JULIUS MUHERE CHACHA  

MARWA AMOS MASWI  

MASUNU JULIUS MASUNU  

MICHAEL CHACHA MGINI  
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S0996-0520 M 6 I
G/S 72-B,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 70-B,     

BAM  43-E

S0996-0521 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 67-C,     

BAM  38-S

S0996-0522 M 6 I
G/S 59-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 71-B,     

BAM  35.5-S

S0996-0523 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 54-D

S0996-0524 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 57-D

S0996-0525 F 7 I G/S 49-E,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 72-B

S0996-0526 F 7 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 75-B,     ENG 67-C

S0996-0527 F 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 70-B,     ENG 58-D

S0996-0528 F 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 67-C

S0996-0529 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 67-C

S0996-0530 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 65-C

S0996-0531 F 6 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 71-B,     ENG 70-B

S0996-0532 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 58-D

S0996-0533 F 7 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 75-B

S0996-0534 F 9 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 61-C

S0996-0535 F 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 56-D

S0996-0536 M 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 64-C

S0996-0537 M 7 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 75-B,     ENG 73-B

S0996-0538 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 65-C

S0996-0539 M 8 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 65-C

S0996-0540 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 63-C

S0996-0541 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 59-D

S0996-0542 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 65-C

S0996-0543 M 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 67-C

S0996-0544 M 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 68-C

S0996-0545 M 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 56-D

S0996-0546 M 6 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 71-B,     ENG 70-B

S0996-0547 M 11 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 58-D

S0996-0548 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 41-E

S0996-0549 F 10 II G/S 51-D,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 44-E

S0996-0550 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 60-C,     ADV 48-E

S0996-0551 F 9 I G/S 51-D,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 57-D

S0996-0552 F 8 I G/S 71-B,     GEO 76-B,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 50-D

S0996-0553 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 50-D

S0996-0554 M 9 I G/S 39-S,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 56-D

S0996-0555 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 48-E

S0996-0556 M 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 66-C

S0996-0557 M 12 II G/S 55-D,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 49-E

S0996-0558 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 67-C,     ADV 47-E

S0996-0559 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 54-D

S0996-0560 M 11 II G/S 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 42-E

S0996-0561 M 9 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 58-D

S0996-0562 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 56-D,     ADV 48-E

S0996-0563 M 7 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 63-C

S0996-0564 M 10 II G/S 50-D,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 48-E

ERICK MUYABI MAGANDA  

FEREDIANA RICHARD WAMBURA  

FLORA MAGERO MAKARO  

JANETH PHABIAN MAJURA  

NG'ANYI THOMAS NYAMTUKIRA  

PENINA AWITI ROBAT  

SOPHIA KANIKI MABULA  

ANITA DISMAS MASHAURI  

ANITHA GEORGE MARWA  

BAHATI MGAYA NGUTUNYI  

DORCA MEDI MSANGYA  

EMILINA PAUL JOSEPH  

ESTA SAMWEL KITEULE  

JOHN PAUL RYOBA  

JOSEPH FRANCIS FESTUS  

JUSTINE CHACHA WANGOKO  

BARAKA MTAO MALIMA  

CLINTON SOSPETER OKEYO  

ELIAH ELIJA THENGA  

FAUSTINE NSHASHI MBOJE  

FEDRICK DISMAS MWITA  

GAMBA HAMIS GARAJI  

NASHO MAGIGE DAUDI  

RUGERA ADAMU KIZABA  

TUMAINI MATIKO MANG'ERA  

AGNES BARAKA SHADRACK  

JOEL WAGANGO KIHIGA  

LUKONGE MLINGI MAIGA  

MAHELA MKAMA REUBEN  

NAZAEL BURENGA MGUSI  

REVOCATUS THOMAS ELIABU  

RUBEN FRANCIS MGONJA  

AJABU ANDREA RWESABULA  

ALBOGAST JOGORO AMONI  

ALEX JONAS MASEKE  

BARAKA WANZAGI MARUMI  

CHRISTIAN ROBERT KASABO  

DOTTO SAGA NGHUMBU  

ELIZABETH MBEBA MWEYA  

LOYCE NYAMWELU DICKSON  

SUMAYI NZUMBI SAYI  

THERESIA SAMINA MAYOYO  

BARAKA COSMAS SETA  

IBRAHIM THOBIAS NYABIRI  

JASTINE BAHATI MSAI  
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S0996-0565 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 57-D

S0996-0566 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 57-D

S0996-0567 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 45-E

S0996-0568 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 57-D

S0996-0569 M 7 I G/S 69-C,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 67-C,     ADV 73-B

S0996-0570 M 5 I G/S 69-C,     GEO 81-A,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 70-B

S0996-0571 M 10 II G/S 56-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 54-D,     ADV 61-C

S0996-0572 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  44-E

S0996-0573 F 10 II
G/S 62-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  36-S

S0996-0574 F 13 III
G/S 62-C,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 51-D,     

BAM  29-F

S0996-0575 F 11 II
G/S 62-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  33.5-F

S0996-0576 F 10 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  31-F

S0996-0577 F 10 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  37-S

S0996-0578 F 11 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 74-B,     

BAM  45-E

S0996-0579 F 9 I
G/S 52-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 66-C,     

BAM  37-S

S0996-0580 F 13 III
G/S 44-E,     GEO 51-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 56-D,     

BAM  31.5-F

S0996-0581 F 7 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  40.5-E

S0996-0582 F 11 II
G/S 70-B,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  36.5-S

S0996-0583 F 11 II
G/S 62-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  42-E

S0996-0584 F 9 I
G/S 54-D,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 76-B,     

BAM  38.5-S

S0996-0585 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  32.5-F

S0996-0586 F 12 II
G/S 59-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  30.5-F

S0996-0587 F 9 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  43-E

S0996-0588 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 74-B,     

BAM  35.5-S

S0996-0589 M 10 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  24.5-F

S0996-0590 M 13 III
G/S 53-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  22-F

S0996-0591 M 13 III
G/S 55-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  28-F

S0996-0592 M 10 II
G/S 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  46.5-E

S0996-0593 M 5 I
G/S 66-C,     GEO 81-A,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 81-A,     

BAM  52.5-D

KANZA JINYAMI NKUBA  

NEEMA MARWA THOBIAS  

RHOBI RAPHAEL MWITA  

WITNESS JARED CHRISTOPHER  

ZAINABU MOHAMED KASOBI  

BAHATI LUBINZA MICHAEL  

BARAKA AMOS PANCHO  

JENIPHER MICHAEL MASERO  

LEAH JOHN KIDINGA  

LEVINA SURUS WILBARD  

MGESI WISEHI KUTA  

MIRIAM STEPHANO CHARLES  

NEEMA ELIAKIMU CHISUMO  

BETHSHEBA CHACHA WEREMA  

CHRISTINA JULIUS CHACHA  

DORA STEVEN JOSEPH  

ELIZABETI JOSEPH IBRAHIMU  

EUPHRAZIA RAPHAEL OGWEYO  

HAPPINESS NDEKA MARENDEJA  

KENESHA SOLOLE BABISI  

MGAYA SIMWA MGAYA  

STIVINE SAMWEL KENEDY  

SYLIVESTER MADEBE MSAKALILE  

WAKIRI KILAYA WAKIRI  

YASINI MOHAMEDI KIGUMI  

BARAKA MUSA MAYUMA  

CHARLES MAGANGA CHARLES  

DICKSON BATHOLOMAYO MAKANJA  

ELVIS OUMA ODHIAMBO  
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S0996-0594 M 9 I
G/S 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  31.5-F

S0996-0595 M 7 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 81-A,     

BAM  47.5-E

S0996-0596 M 8 I
G/S 34-F,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  24-F

S0996-0597 M 10 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  29.5-F

S0996-0598 M 8 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  47.5-E

S0996-0599 M 9 I
G/S 55-D,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  45-E

S0996-0600 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 74-B,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 72-B,     

BAM  57.5-D

S0996-0601 M 8 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  33.5-F

S0996-0602 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 75-B,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  36.5-S

S0996-0603 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  45-E

S0996-0604 M 7 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 74-B,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  26.5-F

S0996-0605 M 8 I
G/S 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  28.5-F

S0996-0606 M 10 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  29-F

S0996-0607 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  34.5-S

S0996-0608 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  40.5-E

S0996-0609 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 52-D,     ADV 56-D

S0996-0610 M 11 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  30-F

S0996-0611 M 13 III
G/S 58-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 56-D,     

BAM  38.5-S

S0996-0612 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 75-B,     

BAM  45-E

S0996-0613 M 12 II
G/S 57-D,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 51-D,     

BAM  35-S

S0996-0614 M 7 I
G/S 53-D,     GEO 76-B,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  41.5-E

S0996-0615 M 11 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  41.5-E

S0996-0616 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 76-B,     

BAM  29-F

S0996-0617 M 9 I
G/S 70-B,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  27.5-F

S0996-0618 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  39-S

S0996-0619 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  35.5-S

ISMAIL FIKIRI IBRAHIMU  

JAPHET MANOTA MAJIGE  

JASTINE SAIMON LWITAKUBI  

JOVIN SHIDA MKALI  

MACKSON KHAMIS LAZARO  

MAGESA DAUDI CHIBASA  

FINIAS RAMADHAN BUZUKE  

GABRIEL DALMAS FRANCIS  

GEORGE SKULL DAUDI  

GERVAS RENARD SHINDIKA  

IBRAHIMU SAIDI SAIDI  

ISACK NAPHTALI OTIENDE  

ERICK ALEX MKUTANO  

FHILIMON JOHN MASANJA  

RAMSON YASSON NDOSI  

SHAFII ADAM GILBERT  

STEVEN MUSA MANYAMA  

THOBIAS JUMANNE JEREMIA  

VEDASTO DAUDI MRUTI  

YAKOBO MOHAMED MBWANA  

MARWA KICHERE WARYOBA  

MRATE CLEMENT MAHERI  

NELSON PASKAL NAWAKAMI  

RAJABU  MANG'EHE KIRARYO  

RAJABU  MBOGO MADUHU  

RAMADHANI ALPHAN NDOA  
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S0996-0620 M 10 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  35.5-S

-- ABS

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA

CENTRE CATEGORY

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL

119 118 3.2353 11 / 33 80 / 207 Grade C (Good)

46 46 2.2826 2 / 29 9 / 181 Grade B (Very Good)

94 94 2.5479 3 / 29 14 / 188 Grade B (Very Good)

25 25 3.04 3 / 28 8 / 154 Grade C (Good)

25 25 2.96 10 / 28 69 / 168 Grade C (Good)

48 48 3.5938 9 / 16 92 / 146 Grade C (Good)

48 48 2.5625 9 / 16 74 / 140 Grade B (Very Good)

46 46 2.837 1 / 12 21 / 78 Grade C (Good)

25 25 3.52 10 / 15 66 / 108 Grade C (Good)

69 38 4.5652 9 / 19 81 / 153 Grade D (Satisfactory)

A B C D E S          F

0 6 57 47 7 1          1

0 33 13 0 0 0          0

3 43 35 13 0 0          0

0 5 10 8 2 0          0

0 5 12 8 0 0          0

0 0 11 18 18 1          0

3 18 21 6 0 0          0

0 14 20 11 1 0          0

0 2 3 10 10 0          0

0 0 0 2 18 18          31

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT

GEN. STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

ECONOMICS

ADV. MATHS

BAM 

ZAKARIA MASHAURI NG'OMBE  

  

ECONOMICS

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME

ADV. MATHS

GENERAL STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

MARA

119

2.3009 Grade B (Very Good)

CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE

9 / 29

65 / 177
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